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So many products come from goats that we really do use everything but the bleat!
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True or False?
Do the products listed below come from goats? Write true next to the products you think come from goats
and false after the ones that you don’t think come from goats.

Matching
Match the product on the left to the part of a goat you think it came from on the right. You may use the
parts of the goat more than once.

Products Part of the Goat

Leather
Anti-aging cream
Short loin
Butter
Drums
Book binding
Gloves

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

8. Wood fence posts
9. Sausage casings
10. Tenderloin
11. Plastic
12. Fish pond fertilizer
13. Coarse woven cloth
14. Rubber

Drums
Candles
Binding reagent
Gloves
Coarse woven cloth
Catgut cord
Sausage casing
Book binding
Shoes

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

a. Intestines
b. Skin
c. Blood
d. Fat
e. Manure
f. Hair
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